
SEMS Grading Periods  
2023-24 

 
 

GRADING PERIOD WINDOW OPENS 
WINDOW CLOSES/ 

grading period ends 
 

SEMESTER 1   17 WEEKS 

Progress Report 1 Thu, September 14 Fri, September 22 6 weeks 

Progress Report 2 Thu, October 26 Fri, November 3 6 weeks 

S1 Report Card Thu, December 7 Fri, December 15 5 weeks 

SEMESTER 2   21 WEEKS 

Progress Report 1 Tue, February 13 Fri, February 23 7 weeks 

Progress Report 2 Thu, April 11 Fri, April 19 7 weeks 

S2 Report Card Tue, May 28 Wed, June 5 7 weeks 

 


